MARY ANN ELIZABETH CRAWFORD

NAME OF JOB

Mr. and Mrs. J. Bartholomew Residence, Proposed Sketch
Office building for Lewis T. Baxter M.D.

Bon Voyage Travel Agency

F.G. Borgiana, Garage and service station

Cirque Club

Mr. and Mrs. J.T. Coogan Residence

Garfield-Linn Company

Louis H. Gibbs Residence, Remodeling

Dr. and Mrs. Byford Heskett, Apartment remodeling
Offices for Dr. Heskett Byford

Leon, C. Joenig, Apartment remodeling

Lindberg Engineering Company, manufacturing and office building
Lindberg Engineering Company, office for Roy Lindberg
Lindberg Engineering Company, storage building for ceramic materials
Lindberg Engineering Company, transformer plant
Lindberg Engineering Company, warehouse remodeling
Lindberg Engineering Company, miscellaneous projects
Lindberg Engineering Company, convention booth
Mellish and Murray, factory and office addition

Morgan's, Incorporated

Mr. and Mrs. Rasimus Residence, remodeling

Mr. and Mrs. Verl L. Runkle Residence, Remodeling

Mr. and Mrs. H.C. Rusher Residence

Mrs. Carolyn Williams Schaefer Residence, kitchen and power room remodeling

Dr. and Mrs. Warren Smith Residence

Angelo Terrano, Proposed store and apartment

Angelo Terrano, Residence addition

Wheeloco Instruments Company, various projects
Romweber Furniture Showroom, Merchandise Mart, Sign
Saunders, Shrout & Associates

Apartment Building

Mrs. John McGurie , furnishings

Thor Power Tool Company, Executive Offices, electric and furniture layout

Britannica Schools

ADDRESS

6640 Le Mai Avenue

220 North Ashland Avenue

5343 West Devon Avenue

Grand Avenue and Artesian Avenue
2040 Lincoln Park West

6531 Waukesha Avenue

228 North LaSalle Street

6965 lonia Street

880 Lake Shore Drive

720 North Michigan Avenue

6541 North Waukesha Avenue
24450 West Hubbard Street

24451 West Hubbard Street

2453 West Grand Avenue

2454 West Grand Avenue
Claremont and Hubbard Streets
Claremont and Hubbard Streets
Claremont and Hubbard Streets
1707-1715 Carroll Avenue
2244-2246/2232 South Calumet Avenue
1255 Forest Glen Drive North

1457 West Hood Street

1625 North Kildare Avenue

414 Jackson Parkway

1111 North Keystone Avenue

1807 Division Street

1808 Division Street

847 West Harrison Street

222 Wwest Merchandise Mart Plaza
333 North Michigan Avenue, Office 403-409
1242 Lake Shore Drive

65 Woodley Road

130 East Randolph Street

14 East Jackson Boulevard

CITY
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Winnetka
Chicago
Chicago
Springfield

DATE ON DRAWINGS
1973
1949
1960
1941-1948
1946
1966
1954-1958
1965
1954-1959
1954
1963-1969
1941-1942
1942

1952
1948
1955
1943-1961
1957

1952
1944-1945
n.d.

1946
1947

n.d.

River Forest 1962
Melrose Park 1952
Melrose Park 1956

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Winnetka
Chicago
Chicago

1944-1950
1945

1953

1949

1955

1956

n.d.




