MARY ANN ELIZABETH CRAWFORD			
NAME OF JOB	ADDRESS	CITY	DATE ON DRAWINGS
Mr. and Mrs. J. Bartholomew Residence, Proposed Sketch	6640 Le Mai Avenue	Chicago	1973
Office building for Lewis T. Baxter M.D.	220 North Ashland Avenue	Chicago	1949
Bon Voyage Travel Agency	5343 West Devon Avenue	Chicago	1960
F.G. Borgiana, Garage and service station	Grand Avenue and Artesian Avenue	Chicago	1941-1948
Cirque Club	2040 Lincoln Park West	Chicago	1946
Mr. and Mrs. J.T. Coogan Residence	6531 Waukesha Avenue	Chicago	1966
Garfield-Linn Company	228 North LaSalle Street	Chicago	1954-1958
Louis H. Gibbs Residence, Remodeling	6965 Ionia Street	Chicago	1965
Dr. and Mrs. Byford Heskett, Apartment remodeling	880 Lake Shore Drive	Chicago	1954-1959
Offices for Dr. Heskett Byford	720 North Michigan Avenue	Chicago	1954
Leon, C. Joenig, Apartment remodeling	6541 North Waukesha Avenue	Chicago	1963-1969
Lindberg Engineering Company, manufacturing and office building	24450 West Hubbard Street	Chicago	1941-1942
Lindberg Engineering Company, office for Roy Lindberg	24451 West Hubbard Street	Chicago	1942
Lindberg Engineering Company, storage building for ceramic materials	2453 West Grand Avenue	Chicago	1952
Lindberg Engineering Company, transformer plant	2454 West Grand Avenue	Chicago	1948
Lindberg Engineering Company, warehouse remodeling	Claremont and Hubbard Streets	Chicago	1955
Lindberg Engineering Company, miscellaneous projects	Claremont and Hubbard Streets	Chicago	1943-1961
Lindberg Engineering Company, convention booth	Claremont and Hubbard Streets	Chicago	1957
Mellish and Murray, factory and office addition	1707-1715 Carroll Avenue	Chicago	1952
Morgan's, Incorporated	2244-2246/2232 South Calumet Avenue	Chicago	1944-1945
Mr. and Mrs. Rasimus Residence, remodeling	1255 Forest Glen Drive North	Winnetka	n.d.
Mr. and Mrs. Verl L. Runkle Residence, Remodeling	1457 West Hood Street	Chicago	1946
Mr. and Mrs. H.C. Rusher Residence	1625 North Kildare Avenue	Chicago	1947
Mrs. Carolyn Williams Schaefer Residence, kitchen and power room remodeling	414 Jackson Parkway	Springfield	n.d.
Dr. and Mrs. Warren Smith Residence	1111 North Keystone Avenue	River Forest	1962
Angelo Terrano, Proposed store and apartment	1807 Division Street	Melrose Parl	< 1952
Angelo Terrano, Residence addition	1808 Division Street	Melrose Parl	< 1956
Wheeloco Instruments Company, various projects	847 West Harrison Street	Chicago	1944-1950
Romweber Furniture Showroom, Merchandise Mart, Sign	222 Wwest Merchandise Mart Plaza	Chicago	1945
Saunders, Shrout & Associates	333 North Michigan Avenue, Office 403-409	Chicago	1953
Apartment Building	1242 Lake Shore Drive	Chicago	1949
Mrs. John McGurie , furnishings	65 Woodley Road	Winnetka	1955
Thor Power Tool Company, Executive Offices, electric and furniture layout	130 East Randolph Street	Chicago	1956
Britannica Schools	14 East Jackson Boulevard	Chicago	n.d.